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Lyon College School of Dental Medicine
2025-26 
Academic Calendar
______________________________________________________________________________
Fall 2025 Term
30 June 		Monday		2025-26 Academic Year starts, Fall Term begins
30 June			Monday		New student orientation begins
4 July 			Friday			Independence Day break (no classes)
7 July 			Monday		New student orientation ends, Classes begin
1 September		Monday		Labor Day (no classes)
27-28 November	Thursday-Friday		Thanksgiving Break (no classes)
1 December		Monday		Classes resume
19 December		Friday	  		Last day of classes before winter break
22 December		Monday	 	Beginning of winter break 
Spring 2026 Term
2 January 		Friday			End of winter break
5 January 		Monday	 	Classes resume
19 January 		Monday		Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no classes)
20 March		Friday			White Coat Ceremony
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]23-27 March		Monday-Friday		Spring Break (no classes)
30 March		Monday		Classes resume
25 May			Monday	 	Memorial Day (no classes)
26 June 		Friday			2025-26 Academic Year ends, Spring Term ends
[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]29 June-July 2		Monday-Thursday	D1 Orientation Week (D2/D3 no classes or clinic) 
3 July 			Friday			Independence Day break (no classes)
6 July 			Monday	 	Orientation ends, D2/D3 Classes resume
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